
NRA National Junior Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 5032016  Indoor National Championships

Morgan Trophy Plaque, Gold-Tone National 
Championship Medallion 

National Champion GROSS, ANTONIO
ONTARIO, NY

398  -  33

Silver-Tone National Championship MedallionSecond Place BUTLER, MARI
CASSELTON, ND

397  -  29

Bronze-Tone National Championship MedallionThird Place KORINEK, KATIE
IRWIN, PA

397  -  28

  JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal397  -  271 FAIRBANKS, LANA   -   BISMARCK, ND

Silver Tone Medal397  -  252 NELSON, GRACE   -   LITITZ, PA

Bronze Tone Medal396  -  293 LEFEVER, MICAELA   -   DU BOIS, PA

Bronze Tone Medal396  -  294 YEASTING, OWEN   -   SEATTLE, WA

Bronze Tone Medal396  -  175 BENESH, RACHEL   -   YUBA CITY, CA

Bronze Tone Medal395  -  306 STOLAROW, NICHOLAS   -   FOLSOM, CA

Bronze Tone Medal395  -  297 GAUSE, KARLEIGH   -   GRAND FORKS, ND

Bronze Tone Medal395  -  298 HAAG, EMILY   -   HARWOOD, ND

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal396  -  261 ALEXANDER, BRANDON   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND

Silver Tone Medal395  -  292 CHRISTIANSON, BRETT   -   CASSELTON, ND

Bronze Tone Medal395  -  263 HINTZ, AMANDA   -   BISMARCK, ND

Bronze Tone Medal395  -  264 BRAMBLEY, LUKE   -   BREEZEWOOD, PA

Bronze Tone Medal395  -  245 PATAJO, ALEC   -   PUYALLUP, WA

Bronze Tone Medal395  -  216 WARNER, MORGAHN   -   SILVERDALE, WA

Bronze Tone Medal394  -  257 CITRIGNO, BRIANNA   -   SAN JOSE, CA

Bronze Tone Medal394  -  258 MCGRATH, KELCY   -   ENTERPRISE, AL

Bronze Tone Medal394  -  179 ACAMPORA, MICHAEL   -   NO HAVEN, CT

Bronze Tone Medal39410 STANEC, ANNABELLE   -   Wadsworth, OH

Bronze Tone Medal393  -  2811 DONAHUE, CAMDEN   -   Bedford, PA

Bronze Tone Medal393  -  2812 CRISWELL, CAMDEN   -   BEDFORD, PA

Bronze Tone Medal393  -  2013 STOVER, JACOB   -   DULUTH, MN

  SUB-JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal392  -  191 ZAUN, KATIE   -   BUFFALO, ND

Silver Tone Medal391  -  212 ERICKSON, MADELYNN   -   SUTTER, CA

Bronze Tone Medal388  -  183 WILSON, JOEY   -   KEENE, NH

Bronze Tone Medal388  -  164 KATSUYAMA, NATALIE   -   ROCKLIN, CA

Bronze Tone Medal388  -  155 KUTZ, KYLE   -   DARIEN, CT

Bronze Tone Medal386  -  206 POLAKOVIC, LILLY   -   ROSEVILLE, CA

Bronze Tone Medal386  -  197 DONEGAN, ADRIANNA   -   Girard, OH

Competitor Ranking by Category 503 - Total Entries

  JUNIOR 131 - Entries

KORINEK, KATIE   -   IRWIN, PA 397  -  28JUNIOR1. 0

FAIRBANKS, LANA   -   BISMARCK, ND 397  -  27JUNIOR2. 0

NELSON, GRACE   -   LITITZ, PA 397  -  25JUNIOR3. 0

LEFEVER, MICAELA   -   DU BOIS, PA 396  -  29JUNIOR4. 0

YEASTING, OWEN   -   SEATTLE, WA 396  -  29JUNIOR5. 0

BENESH, RACHEL   -   YUBA CITY, CA 396  -  17JUNIOR6. 0

STOLAROW, NICHOLAS   -   FOLSOM, CA 395  -  30JUNIOR7. 0

GAUSE, KARLEIGH   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 395  -  29JUNIOR8. 0

HAAG, EMILY   -   HARWOOD, ND 395  -  29JUNIOR9. 0

LINNEMAN, TYLER   -   EMERADO, ND 395  -  27JUNIOR10. 0

1       Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 7/12/2016 11:22:56
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KANELLIS, NICHOLAS   -   BURKE, VA 395  -  26JUNIOR11. 0

AHOLA, NADINE   -   COLUSA, CA 395  -  24JUNIOR12. 0

WHITAKER, ISAAC   -   DU BOIS, PA 394  -  27JUNIOR13. 0

SANCTUARY, TOBIN   -   ALSTEAD, NH 394  -  23JUNIOR14. 0

TORRISON, DARIEN   -   YUBA CITY, CA 393  -  24JUNIOR15. 0

PETERSON, SAMANTHA   -   HAM LAKE, MN 393  -  21JUNIOR16. 0

MINON, JARED   -   CIRCLEVILLE, OH 393JUNIOR17. 0

REMEDIOS, ANTONIO   -   MEDINA, OH 393JUNIOR 0

STITH, EMILY   -   COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 392  -  29JUNIOR19. 0

RITCHEY, ZACH   -   EVERETT, PA 392  -  22JUNIOR20. 0

SIMS, ALAINA   -   LIVEOAK, CA 392  -  18JUNIOR21. 0

TEDDE, DOMINIC   -   HUBBARD, OH 391  -  19JUNIOR22. 0

NELSON, MARANDA   -   BOZEMAN, MT 391  -  18JUNIOR23. 0

LARIMER, ELIJAH   -   ARVADA, CO 391  -  16JUNIOR24. 0

HOOVER, JOSEPH   -   STERLING HEIGHTS, MI 390  -  23JUNIOR25. 0

ORDILLE, KYLE   -   HUMMELTOWN, PA 390  -  22JUNIOR26. 0

WHEATON, ALEX   -   SYKESVILLE, PA 390  -  22JUNIOR 0

FARRINGTON, CUTLER   -   LINCOLN, CA 390  -  19JUNIOR28. 0

CLAAR, ADAM   -   CLAYSBURG, PA 389  -  25JUNIOR29. 0

CARROLL, HAYLEY   -   FAIRFAX, VA 389  -  19JUNIOR30. 0

BENSON, ABIGAIL   -   BROCKPORT, NY 388  -  23JUNIOR31. 0

PRUDEN, PAIGE   -   FULSHEAR, TX 388  -  22JUNIOR32. 0

ROEHRS, SEAN   -   SYLVANIA, OH 388JUNIOR33. 0

IWAMOTO, CASEY   -   SEATTLE, WA 387  -  26JUNIOR34. 0

LUOMA, TYLER   -   CORTLAND, OH 387  -  21JUNIOR35. 0

LANGERUD, JACOB   -   BISMARCK, ND 387  -  20JUNIOR36. 0

LAUB, JOHN   -   ATHENS, WI 387  -  16JUNIOR37. 0

GLYNN, TYLER   -   OAKDALE, CT 387  -  11JUNIOR38. 0

MILLER, KEEGAN   -   BURKE, VA 386  -  19JUNIOR39. 0

POISSANT, BRIANNA   -   MIDDLETOWN, CT 386  -  16JUNIOR40. 0

STALLINGS, SCARLETT   -   FAIRFAX, VA 386  -  14JUNIOR41. 0

FAUSNAUGH, ZACHARY   -   CIRCLEVILLE, OH 386JUNIOR42. 0

LEE, MADELYN   -   DU BOIS, PA 385  -  21JUNIOR43. 0

ISHIKAWA, AYA   -   Longmont, CO 385  -  19JUNIOR44. 0

ROUSE, MARJORIE   -   OAK HARBOR, WA 385  -  15JUNIOR45. 0

KIM, DONGHEE   -   Avon, CT 385  -  14JUNIOR46. 0

CHOI, MINKWON   -   Suffield, CT 385  -  12JUNIOR47. 0

SIMS, KATHRYN   -   LIVE OAK, CA 384  -  17JUNIOR48. 0

HARDY, MEGAN   -   Minot, ND 384  -  16JUNIOR49. 0

SCOTT, COLIN   -   BELGRADE, MT 384  -  15JUNIOR50. 0

MCBEE, DEZIREE   -   BUSHLAND, TX 384  -  13JUNIOR51. 0

LORENCE, DYLAN   -   ROCKY HILL, CT 384  -  11JUNIOR52. 0

HOLDEN, CHRISTINA   -   EAST CANTON, OH 384JUNIOR53. 0

MCCARTY, JAMES   -   CLIFTON, VA 383  -  18JUNIOR54. 0

MNICH, JAKE   -   Suffield, CT 383  -  18JUNIOR 0

GUN SALLUS, WYATT   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 383  -  17JUNIOR56. 0

OCHSNER, SILAS   -   SUTTER, CA 383  -  15JUNIOR57. 0
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BREITBACH, CHASE   -   CIRCLE, MT 383  -  11JUNIOR58. 0

HOPWOOD, AIDAN   -   OLYMPIA, WA 382  -  15JUNIOR59. 0

RIDLEY, LINDZEE   -   WILTON, ME 381  -  8JUNIOR60. 0

PATTON, MILES   -   DELTA JUNCTION, AK 380  -  15JUNIOR61. 0

LANDINO, KEVIN   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 379  -  18JUNIOR62. 0

WILLIAMS, MEGAN   -   Somers, CT 379  -  13JUNIOR63. 0

AHN, JUNYEOP   -   Avon, CT 379  -  8JUNIOR64. 0

CORDES, WILLIAM   -   WESTFIELD, MA 378  -  18JUNIOR65. 0

HANRAHAN, JOSH   -   SUAMICO, WI 378  -  13JUNIOR66. 0

FRANTZ, KAITLYN   -   ANDREAS, PA 377  -  17JUNIOR67. 0

KRAUSE, COURTNEY   -   YUBA CITY, CA 377  -  14JUNIOR68. 0

NORTH, EMMA   -   ROSEVILLE, CA 377  -  13JUNIOR69. 0

BECHARD, MATTHEW   -   WINCHESTER, NH 377  -  9JUNIOR70. 0

FREEMAN, NATHANAEL   -   CHILLICOTHE, OH 377JUNIOR71. 0

HELM, CLAIRE   -   RIVERBANK, CA 376  -  17JUNIOR72. 0

MARA, ANGELIQUE   -   HONOLULU, HI 376  -  13JUNIOR73. 0

OLSON, CAITRIAUNA   -   CIRCLE, MT 375  -  14JUNIOR74. 0

PARKER, CHANDLER   -   Valrico, FL 375  -  10JUNIOR75. 0

PETRUZZIELLO, GIOVANNI   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 375  -  10JUNIOR 0

WRIGHT, MATTHEW   -   NORTHFIELD, VT 374  -  22JUNIOR77. 0

EISENBERG, ZACHARY   -   BURKE, VA 374  -  13JUNIOR78. 0

SVENGSOUK, MADELINE   -   ROCHESTER, NY 374  -  10JUNIOR79. 0

VOTAVA, ABIGAIL   -   COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 374  -  10JUNIOR 0

SONG, YOUNGJUN   -   Avon, CT 374  -  9JUNIOR81. 0

GARDINER, KYLE   -   PORTLAND, CT 374  -  8JUNIOR82. 0

THIBEAULT, PAUL   -   SPRINGFIELD, OH 374JUNIOR83. 0

CULLEN, TODD   -   Woodland, CA 373  -  13JUNIOR84. 0

POPE, NATHAN   -   ANNVILLE, PA 373  -  13JUNIOR 0

WAIDELICH, MEGAN   -   KEMPTON, PA 372  -  14JUNIOR86. 0

GORDON, BENJAMIN   -   Davis, CA 371  -  13JUNIOR87. 0

LE, ANH HOANH   -   Suffield, CT 371  -  8JUNIOR88. 0

LEVINE, KYLE   -   CANFIELD, OH 369  -  7JUNIOR89. 0

FURRER, ERIC   -   OLYMPIA, WA 368  -  15JUNIOR90. 0

SNYDER, KEELY   -   PETALUMA, CA 368  -  15JUNIOR 0

LYKE, RILEY   -   HIGGANUM, CT 368  -  9JUNIOR92. 0

HAAKE-CONTENTO, MARK   -   Kailua Kona, HI 368  -  8JUNIOR93. 0

STEVENS, JAMES   -   OAKLAND, ME 367  -  13JUNIOR94. 0

MOBLEY, EMMA   -   TURNWATER, WA 366  -  11JUNIOR95. 0

FARRAR, OLIVIA   -   PITTSFORD, NY 366  -  9JUNIOR96. 0

PANG, EMILY   -   Kailua, HI 364  -  9JUNIOR97. 0

CARR, SABRINA   -   GROSSE POINTE PARK, MI 363  -  8JUNIOR98. 0

BRADLEY, AIDAN   -   KEENE, NH 362  -  8JUNIOR99. 0

ASBURY, GAVIN   -   BURKE, VA 361  -  9JUNIOR100. 0

MOSIER, MATTHEW   -   AUSTINTOWN, OH 361  -  7JUNIOR101. 0

GUIGGEY, DANIEL   -   ROCHESTER, NY 360  -  9JUNIOR102. 0

HOANG, TIMOTHY   -   NEWINGTON, CT 360  -  7JUNIOR103. 0

LESICA, JOHN   -   DANBURY, CT 359  -  8JUNIOR104. 0
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LA BELLA, MICHAEL   -   MARLBOROUGH, CT 358  -  8JUNIOR105. 0

FIKE, IAN   -   Penfield, NY 355  -  9JUNIOR106. 0

WAGONER, CHEYENNE   -   CERES, CA 354  -  13JUNIOR107. 0

GOCALA, MEGAN   -   Canfield, OH 350  -  4JUNIOR108. 0

STELLING, ZACK   -   NIANTIC, CT 348  -  11JUNIOR109. 0

GIBSON, ALEX   -   WINTHROP, ME 348  -  6JUNIOR110. 0

ALVAREZ, ARIANA   -   Valdez, AK 348  -  3JUNIOR111. 0

SNOW, SPENCER   -   PORTLAND, ME 347  -  8JUNIOR112. 0

HALL, CHRISTOPHER   -   WARREN, OH 344  -  6JUNIOR113. 0

TAMASHIRO, CHRISTIAN   -   HONOLULU, HI 344  -  5JUNIOR114. 0

STRIPE, NOAH   -   Niles, OH 343  -  7JUNIOR115. 0

IVORY, ZACH   -   OAKDALE, CT 343  -  3JUNIOR116. 0

TRAN, LUCAS   -   Pittsford, NY 342  -  9JUNIOR117. 0

LITZ, NOLAN   -   WARREN, OH 341  -  10JUNIOR118. 0

MEYERS, ANDREW   -   Fairfax, VA 338  -  8JUNIOR119. 0

VAZQUEZ-SUAREZ, LILI   -   East Lyme, CT 336  -  5JUNIOR120. 0

HATCHER, ALEXIS   -   GRAY, ME 332  -  6JUNIOR121. 0

TOWNSEND, CALEB   -   WARREN, OH 326  -  3JUNIOR122. 0

VANDEGRIFT, KATIE   -   WARREN, OH 317  -  3JUNIOR123. 0

DARBY, KYLIE   -   STONINGTON, CT 314  -  1JUNIOR124. 0

DUVAL, CAMILA   -   GALES FERRY, CT 314  -  1JUNIOR 0

BATRES, ISABEL   -   New Tripoli, PA 301  -  11JUNIOR126. 0

MYRAH, ALLISON   -   ROSEMOUNT, MN 289  -  3JUNIOR127. 0

CHANG, PAIGE   -   HONOLULU, HI 285  -  5JUNIOR128. 0

NOLAN, THOMAS   -   FAIRFAX, VA 281  -  3JUNIOR129. 0

MCELLIGOTT, CAITLYN   -   REDWOOD CITY, CA 226JUNIOR130. 0

WADEMAN, RAEANN   -   Woodland, CA 211  -  2JUNIOR131. 0

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 263 - Entries

GROSS, ANTONIO   -   ONTARIO, NY 398  -  33INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR1. 0

BUTLER, MARI   -   CASSELTON, ND 397  -  29INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR2. 0

ALEXANDER, BRANDON   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 396  -  26INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR3. 0

CHRISTIANSON, BRETT   -   CASSELTON, ND 395  -  29INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR4. 0

HINTZ, AMANDA   -   BISMARCK, ND 395  -  26INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR5. 0

BRAMBLEY, LUKE   -   BREEZEWOOD, PA 395  -  26INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR6. 0

PATAJO, ALEC   -   PUYALLUP, WA 395  -  24INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR7. 0

WARNER, MORGAHN   -   SILVERDALE, WA 395  -  21INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR8. 0

CITRIGNO, BRIANNA   -   SAN JOSE, CA 394  -  25INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR9. 0

MCGRATH, KELCY   -   ENTERPRISE, AL 394  -  25INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR10. 0

ACAMPORA, MICHAEL   -   NO HAVEN, CT 394  -  17INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR11. 0

STANEC, ANNABELLE   -   Wadsworth, OH 394INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR12. 0

DONAHUE, CAMDEN   -   Bedford, PA 393  -  28INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR13. 0

CRISWELL, CAMDEN   -   BEDFORD, PA 393  -  28INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR14. 0

STOVER, JACOB   -   DULUTH, MN 393  -  20INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR15. 0

SHANER, WILLIAM   -   SILT, CO 392  -  23INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR16. 0

SPRAGUE, RACHEL   -   FALLS CREEK, PA 392  -  21INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR17. 0

MOORE, LOGAN   -   OLYMPIA, WA 392  -  19INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR18. 0
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PACK, MADYSON   -   YUBA CITY, CA 391  -  24INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR19. 0

SZYMANSKI, KAYCEE   -   STURGIS, SD 391  -  20INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR20. 0

KUTZ, KAITLYN   -   DARIEN, CT 390  -  25INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR21. 0

LAWLEY, QUINTIN   -   NEW TRIPOLI, PA 390  -  24INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR22. 0

BROWN, MALORI   -   CHINA SPRING, TX 390  -  23INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR23. 0

ROSA-NIEVES, MARIA   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 390  -  17INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR24. 0

FMURA, MICAH   -   Bedford, PA 389  -  25INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR25. 0

HIRSCH, VINCENT   -   ANOKA, MN 389  -  20INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR26. 0

KWOCK, HEIDI   -   HONOLULU, HI 389  -  20INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

OLIVERA, RYAN   -   MERIDIAN, CA 389  -  17INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR28. 0

KAVULICH, HOPE   -   STRATFORD, CT 389  -  15INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR29. 0

POKORNY, FLINT   -   LANDER, WY 389  -  15INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CONDO, SCOTT   -   MADISON, CT 389  -  13INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR31. 0

DICKSON, SAMANTHA   -   JEANNETTE, PA 388  -  24INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR32. 0

PHAM, ANDREW   -   OLYMPIA, WA 388  -  24INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

KISCH, KAMILLA   -   MAPLE GROVE, MN 388  -  21INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR34. 0

CLARK, RICHARD   -   JACKSON, MI 388  -  20INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR35. 0

LANG, HUNTER   -   TROY, NH 388  -  20INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SHULL, RYLIE   -   BOX ELDER, SD 388  -  20INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SMOYER, CALISTA   -   SLATINGTON, PA 388  -  20INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

RIORDAN, GILLIAN   -   DARIEN, CT 388  -  18INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR39. 0

SHEFFEY, DAVID   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA 387  -  25INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR40. 0

SANIDAD, DOROTHY   -   HONOLULU, HI 387  -  23INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR41. 0

EWERT, ELIZABETH   -   BURNSVILLE, MN 387  -  19INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR42. 0

FRIED, BRADY   -   BISMARCK, ND 387  -  19INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MCAFERTY, KELLEN   -   LITTLE ROCK, WA 387  -  19INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

OCHSNER, MIRETTE   -   SUTTER, CA 387  -  18INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR45. 0

HALL, ARIEL   -   NORTH RICHLAND HILLS, TX 387  -  17INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR46. 0

LORENTZ, ELIZABETH   -   SEELEY, MT 386  -  20INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR47. 0

NELSON, EMME   -   TACOMA, WA 386  -  17INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR48. 0

WEISENBURGER, ALEXANDRA   -   FLORENCE, MT 386  -  16INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR49. 0

CLARK, PAMELA   -   Everett, PA 386  -  15INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR50. 0

CARPER, KYLE   -   RIVERTON, WY 386  -  13INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR51. 0

BURDICK, RYAN   -   LITTLETON, CO 385  -  19INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR52. 0

THOMAS, JUSTIN   -   SEELEY, MT 385  -  19INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

DAVENPORT, LILLIAN   -   WEATOGUE, CT 385  -  17INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR54. 0

DILLER, LIBBY   -   MISSOULA, MT 385  -  16INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR55. 0

LAGACE, JACOB   -   MOODUS, CT 385  -  16INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

DELL, AMELIA   -   FORT GRATIOT, MI 385  -  14INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR57. 0

LEARN, SAMI   -   SOUTH RANGE, WI 385  -  13INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR58. 0

GATIE, BEN   -   HARTVILLE, OH 385INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR59. 0

HARR, MICA   -   HARRISBURG, PA 384  -  21INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR60. 0

KATZ, JASON   -   Burke, VA 384  -  18INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR61. 0

WESSON, DANIEL   -   MONSON, MA 384  -  14INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR62. 0

SELSMEYER, JADON   -   GREEN BAY, WI 384  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR63. 0

FURY, SYDNEY   -   ROCKLIN, CA 383  -  17INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR64. 0

WAY, MACEY   -   COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 383  -  17INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0
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DYKSTRA, CODY   -   MANHATTAN, MT 383  -  16INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR66. 0

REED, JARHET   -   BELGRADE, MT 383  -  15INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR67. 0

SMITH, PAIGE   -   SUTTER, CA 383  -  15INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CUOZZO, SOPHIA   -   ORANGE, CT 383  -  12INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR69. 0

DONALD, ABIGAIL   -   Missoula, MT 382  -  17INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR70. 0

STRAUCH, FALLON   -   BELGRADE, MT 382  -  16INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR71. 0

WILCOXSON, MEGAN   -   SHELTON, CT 382  -  16INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

GRAF, RUSSELL   -   YUBA CITY, CA 382  -  14INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR73. 0

MILUKAS, LAURA   -   DARIEN, CT 382  -  13INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR74. 0

KADOOKA, LAUREN   -   KAILUA, HI 381  -  21INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR75. 0

HIRSCH, BAILEIGH   -   BELLVILLE, TX 381  -  18INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR76. 0

MARTIN, MATTHEW   -   ARLINGTON, WA 381  -  18INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SCHIFANO, AMBER   -   BELLEVILLE, PA 381  -  18INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

EBESU, ERIC   -   WAIPAHU, HI 381  -  17INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR79. 0

FOWLER, TUCKER   -   DURHAM, CT 381  -  16INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR80. 0

CESSNA, STEPHEN   -   BEDFORD, PA 380  -  18INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR81. 0

TOMCZAK, JULIA   -   CHALFONT, PA 380  -  17INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR82. 0

JASSO, THOMAS   -   ROSEVILLE, CA 380  -  16INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR83. 0

ZAUN, TYLER   -   Buffalo, ND 380  -  15INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR84. 0

GAMRAT, CLAYTON   -   SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI 380  -  13INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR85. 0

MORLEDGE-HAMPTON, CHARLES   -   Billings, MT 380  -  13INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HAINLINE, ROBERT   -   SILVERDALE, WA 380  -  12INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR87. 0

JOHNSON, JOSIE   -   BURNSVILLE, MN 380  -  12INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MCCONNELL, RYAN   -   MIDDLETOWN, CT 380  -  10INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR89. 0

PROCTOR, EVELYN   -   MARLBOROUGH, NH 380  -  8INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR90. 0

BROWN, AVERY   -   AURORA, MN 379  -  21INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR91. 0

BRODY, TIO   -   CIRCLE, MT 379  -  20INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR92. 0

LINDGREN, JOSHUA   -   GUILFORD, CT 379  -  18INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR93. 0

HAFFNER, TAYLOR   -   COMFORT, TX 379  -  16INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR94. 0

PETERS, COLTON   -   CLYDE, MI 379  -  14INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR95. 0

SCHNEIDER, KELBY   -   RAPID CITY, SD 379  -  13INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR96. 0

DONALD, SARAH   -   MISSOULA, MT 379  -  12INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR97. 0

CLARK, ISAIAH   -   CRYSTAL SPRING, PA 378  -  15INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR98. 0

DEL MAR, VERONICA   -   LINCOLN, CA 378  -  12INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR99. 0

HALUPA, TABITHA   -   NORWALK, CT 378  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR100. 0

CLEVELAND, KATELYNN   -   DE PERE, WI 378  -  10INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR101. 0

BAREFOOT, CHASE   -   New Paris, PA 377  -  19INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR102. 0

GOOD, DYLAN   -   Du Bois, PA 377  -  18INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR103. 0

KERKHOFF, JOEL   -   DEPERE, WI 377  -  14INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR104. 0

WARNKEN, JONNA   -   SUPERIOR, MT 377  -  13INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR105. 0

GIBSON, ELIZABETH   -   BURKE, VA 377  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR106. 0

SIGMON, HAILEE   -   KIOWA, CO 377  -  10INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR107. 0

THOMPSON, COLE   -   BOX ELDER, SD 376  -  17INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR108. 0

RUSH, HAYOON   -   WOLF POINT, MT 376  -  14INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR109. 0

FISHER, EMILY   -   Fairfax, VA 376  -  12INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR110. 0

RIEGEL, MADILYN   -   GERMANSVILLE, PA 376  -  12INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

DUBOIS, ALEXANDER   -   SMITHFIELD, ME 376  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR112. 0

6



NRA National Junior Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

Competitor Ranking by Category 503 - Total Entries

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 263 - Entries

BROWN, RACHEL   -   GILSUM, NH 376  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR113. 0

COLLINS, BAILEY   -   Sault S Marie, MI 375  -  15INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR114. 0

SNYDER, ISAAC   -   CLEARVILLE, PA 375  -  15INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BUCHANAN, THEODORA   -   SAN LEANDRO, CA 375  -  14INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR116. 0

HAZY, CHARLES   -   STANTON, VA 375  -  13INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR117. 0

KRATOCHVILL, HENRY   -   GREEN BAY, WI 375  -  8INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR118. 0

LOMBARD, JOSEPH   -   WEST HAVEN, CT 374  -  14INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR119. 0

STOCKTON, TRAVIS   -   ARVADA, CO 374  -  13INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR120. 0

CORDES, PATRICK   -   WESTFIELD, MA 374  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR121. 0

BRADY, ASHLEE   -   BROCKWAY, PA 373  -  17INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR122. 0

GAMRAT, COLTON   -   SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI 373  -  13INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR123. 0

CALLAHAN, HARRISON   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 373  -  12INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR124. 0

KLEIN, KARSTEN   -   BISMARCK, ND 371  -  13INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR125. 0

ELMORE, SOPHIA   -   WARREN, OH 371  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR126. 0

BATTS, MATTHEW   -   Old Lyme, CT 371  -  8INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR127. 0

CZEKAI, DAVID   -   SPRING CITY, PA 370  -  15INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR128. 0

SADILINA, LETICIA   -   Suffield, CT 370  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR129. 0

SCHIWAL, ALYSSA   -   BISMARCK, ND 370  -  10INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR130. 0

KUZIS, THOMAS   -   COLORADO SPGS, CO 370  -  9INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR131. 0

YOUNG, ERIN   -   Pueblo, CO 370  -  9INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BRUSCHWEIN, SARAH   -   BISMARCK, ND 370  -  8INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR133. 0

STILLIE, JACOB   -   DELTA JUNCTION, AK 370  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR134. 0

WANKE, ERIC   -   MEDFORD, WI 370  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR135. 0

KLEMAN, ALLISON ELIZABETH   -   CIRCLEVILLE, OH 370INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR136. 0

RIFFLE, ANDREA   -   HUBBARD, OH 369  -  13INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR137. 0

NIEDERT, LINZY   -   HAVRE, MT 369  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR138. 0

HALL, LAUREN   -   Hubbard, OH 369  -  10INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR139. 0

ERNST, KATHERINE   -   SAULT STE MARIE, MI 369  -  9INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR140. 0

ALLAN, STEPHANIE   -   OLD GREENWICH, CT 369  -  8INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR141. 0

SAYYAH, PRESTON   -   Marietta, GA 369  -  8INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ZACHARY, LILLIAN   -   ARLINGTON, WA 369  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR143. 0

HUSMAN, JACOB   -   Greycliff, MT 369  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR144. 0

VARNEY, ETHAN   -   TURNER, ME 368  -  15INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR145. 0

DOBBS, SHAELYN   -   LOOMIS, CA 368  -  14INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR146. 0

GRAYSON, SETH   -   FOLSOM, CA 368  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR147. 0

LARCOM, TIFFANY   -   Valdez, AK 368  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

JOSE, TYLER   -   Bismarck, ND 368  -  10INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR149. 0

CALDERAN, MATTEO   -   Suffield, CT 367  -  12INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR150. 0

BENNETT, RYAN   -   MAPLETON DEPOT, PA 367  -  9INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR151. 0

VARNEY, ABIGAIL   -   TURNER, ME 367  -  8INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR152. 0

COX, SAMUEL   -   SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI 366  -  13INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR153. 0

LINKH, DAVID   -   Fairfax, VA 366  -  10INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR154. 0

VERPLOEGEN, KYLEY   -   HAVRE, MT 365  -  13INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR155. 0

SCHOENEMANN, BRAD   -   LODI, WI 365  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR156. 0

WEIDOW, COURTNEY   -   Du Bois, PA 365  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR157. 0

ANDERSON, MICHAEL   -   MANVEL, ND 365  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR158. 0

GARMAN, ANDREW   -   Huntingdon, PA 364  -  13INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR159. 0
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KERKHOFF, JADEN   -   DEPERE, WI 364  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR160. 0

LESTER, TYLER   -   SUTTER, CA 362  -  16INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR161. 0

CURRY, JACK   -   Burke, VA 362  -  8INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR162. 0

EGERSTOWN, CHRISTOPHER   -   Springfield, VA 362  -  8INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SAHIRUL, CAMILLE   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 362  -  8INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

VARNEY, SHELBY   -   TURNER, ME 362  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR165. 0

VIDALLON, GAVIN   -   LACEY, WA 362  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LITTLE, ASHLEY   -   OLYMPIA, WA 362  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR167. 0

MARRINAN, JOHN   -   OAKDALE, CT 361  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR168. 0

SOBOCINSKI, FAITH   -   RUBY, MI 360  -  12INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR169. 0

BARONE, CADEN   -   FOWLER, OH 360  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR170. 0

HAJEK, JORDAN   -   MOODUS, CT 360  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

FELIPE, MICHAELA   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 359  -  9INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR172. 0

CARSON, ELIZABETH   -   RICHFIELD, MN 359  -  8INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR173. 0

SELLERS, EMMIE   -   Calhan, CO 359  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR174. 0

VERPLOEGEN, DOUG   -   HAVRE, MT 358  -  8INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR175. 0

BREITBACH, SHELBY   -   CIRCLE, MT 358  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR176. 0

CHAPMAN, ALLISON   -   Fairfax, VA 358  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HERAUF, BRENNA   -   Belgrade, MT 358  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR178. 0

AMENDOLA, ANTHONY   -   NO HAVEN, CT 357  -  9INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR179. 0

SCHOENROCK, LEVI   -   Sturgeon Lake, MN 357  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR180. 0

ORTH, DANIEL   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 357  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR181. 0

BOYER, ABBIE   -   KUTZTOWN, PA 356  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR182. 0

BREHM, TREVOR   -   MEDFORD, WI 356  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WEISZ, ZACKERY   -   MERIDEN, CT 356  -  4INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR184. 0

FRAZIER, KYLIE   -   OLYMPIA, WA 355  -  9INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR185. 0

MAXWELL, LEAH   -   DELTA JUNCTION, AK 355  -  9INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BASTEN, GRETA   -   DEPERE, WI 355  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR187. 0

LYNCH, ALLISON   -   MEDFORD, WI 355  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WAGONER, KHILEY   -   CERES, CA 355  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SHEFELBINE, LUCAS   -   WOLF POINT, MT 355  -  3INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR190. 0

SHORB, SETH   -   HERMOSA, SD 354  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR191. 0

MYERS, CARL   -   Olympia, WA 354  -  4INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR192. 0

KLEIMER, NOLAN   -   BELGRADE, MT 353  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR193. 0

MARTINSEN, JACK   -   Olympia, WA 353  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

FIARCO, MATTEO   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 352  -  9INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR195. 0

ERICKSON, IZHANNA   -   Havre, MT 351  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR196. 0

PATULA, ISABELLA   -   Irwin, PA 350  -  9INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR197. 0

GRISHAM, TRISTAN   -   CONROE, TX 350  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR198. 0

FIORENTINO, EMILY   -   RIVERSIDE, CT 350  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR199. 0

MOLITOR, NOAH   -   HAVRE, MT 350  -  4INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR200. 0

KISCH, KONRAD   -   MAPLE GROVE, MN 349  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR201. 0

FUENTES SANCHEZ, CAROLINA   -   BELGRADE, MT 349  -  4INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR202. 0

ADAMS, JAISON   -   HAVRE, MT 348  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR203. 0

KISSELL, KENDRA   -   DENVER, CO 348  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR204. 0

TVETEN, GIDEON   -   ROCHESTER, WA 348  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

RELLER, WYATT   -   Winchester, CT 347  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR206. 0
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SPEAS, CHLOE   -   Rapid City, SD 347  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR207. 0

STRIPE, SYLVIA   -   Niles, OH 345  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR208. 0

PNIEWSKI, EMMA   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 345  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR209. 0

DOHERTY, CHASE   -   ROSEVILLE, CA 344  -  10INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR210. 0

MILLER, JUSTIN   -   MARYSVILLE, WA 344  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR211. 0

SCHAEFFER, ASHLEE   -   VALDEZ, AK 344  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MICKLE, KALEB   -   Schellsburg, PA 343  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR213. 0

DEPUE, AARON   -   Du Bois, PA 343  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR214. 0

REIBER, MICHAEL   -   MISSOULA, MT 342  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR215. 0

SAPULDING, MAX   -   WINSLOW, ME 341  -  10INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR216. 0

BATRES, ADRIANA   -   New Tripoli, PA 339  -  8INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR217. 0

DAVIS, JACOB   -   WARREN, OH 339  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR218. 0

YOUNG, AARON   -   SIDNEY, ME 339  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MURCKO, ZACHARY   -   WARREN, OH 338  -  8INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR220. 0

PHILLIPS, HUNTER   -   PITTSFORD, NY 338  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR221. 0

PICKETT, SKYLAR   -   Kimberly, WI 338  -  3INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR222. 0

RANTA, KEVIN   -   KEENE, NH 338  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR223. 0

BUGGERT, WILLIAM   -   ARAGO, MN 337  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR224. 0

LARIMER, ZACH   -   Arvada, CO 337  -  3INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR225. 0

TORRES, ARTURO   -   CARMEL, NY 336INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR226. 0

PIETSCH, BRADLEY   -   Carlton, MN 335  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR227. 0

MONIZ, MAKOA   -   Kaneohe, HI 335  -  3INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR228. 0

HOWER, WILLIAM   -   DAUBERVILLE, PA 334  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR229. 0

LAVALLEE, MICHAEL   -   CHESTER, CT 333  -  4INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR230. 0

NYBERG, HUDSON   -   GILBERT, MN 331  -  3INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR231. 0

HAWKE, BRANDON   -   GUILFORD, CT 326  -  3INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR232. 0

WILDBERG, LOGAN   -   MEDFORD, WI 324  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR233. 0

HUSEBY, LUCEY   -   Havre, MT 324  -  3INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR234. 0

DOLENCE, MICAIAH   -   LANDER, WY 323  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR235. 0

PAQUIN, DEVIN   -   EAST HADDAM, CT 321  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR236. 0

BECKER, PAUL   -   W Henrietta, NY 319  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR237. 0

BROOKSHIRE, NATHANIEL   -   WOODLAND, CA 316  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR238. 0

KELLEY, ROBERT   -   NORWICH, CT 315  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR239. 0

CESSNA, TYLER   -   Clearville, PA 313  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR240. 0

APFELBECK, AVERY   -   MEDFORD, WI 307  -  4INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR241. 0

WELCH, EMMA   -   GROTON, CT 303  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR242. 0

BACKMANN, DANIEL   -   GREEN BAY, WI 302  -  3INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR243. 0

BALTRUSCH, CHAD   -   Bismarck, ND 299  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR244. 0

DOW, BRIANA   -   Old Lyme, CT 293INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR245. 0

CLARKE, CAMERON   -   Webster, NY 291  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR246. 0

THOMAS, AVERY   -   SALEM, CT 291  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LEE, ELENA   -   Clifton, VA 285  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR248. 0

DLOUHY, BRYCE   -   DULUTH, MN 278  -  3INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR249. 0

LINDOW, SAM   -   MEDFORD, WI 275  -  3INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR250. 0

ALFARO, RAFAEL   -   Valdez, AK 275  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR251. 0

RICHARDS, SEAN   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 269INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR252. 0

KOSTRABA, ANDREW   -   Avon, NY 267  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR253. 0
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ANDERSON, JOEL   -   WARREN, OH 262  -  3INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR254. 0

FREDERICK, DEREK   -   WARREN, OH 260  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR255. 0

MEYERS, AIDEN   -   Arvada, CO 255INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR256. 0

BARTLETT, MICHAEL   -   JEWETT CITY, CT 242  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR257. 0

O'QUINN, BRAEDEN   -   Centreville, VA 237  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR258. 0

ALEXANDER, JONAH   -   ROCHESTER, NY 180INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR259. 0

KOSTYRYA, STANLEY   -   Fairfield, CA 160  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR260. 0

SAUCKE, VALERIE   -   Rochester, NY 160  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR261. 0

BENNETT, CHRIS   -   Woodland, CA 133INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR262. 0

ORTIZ, JORDI   -   FAIRFAX, VA 116INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR263. 0

  SUB-JUNIOR 108 - Entries

ZAUN, KATIE   -   BUFFALO, ND 392  -  19SUB-JUNIOR1. 0

ERICKSON, MADELYNN   -   SUTTER, CA 391  -  21SUB-JUNIOR2. 0

WILSON, JOEY   -   KEENE, NH 388  -  18SUB-JUNIOR3. 0

KATSUYAMA, NATALIE   -   ROCKLIN, CA 388  -  16SUB-JUNIOR4. 0

KUTZ, KYLE   -   DARIEN, CT 388  -  15SUB-JUNIOR5. 0

POLAKOVIC, LILLY   -   ROSEVILLE, CA 386  -  20SUB-JUNIOR6. 0

DONEGAN, ADRIANNA   -   Girard, OH 386  -  19SUB-JUNIOR7. 0

FEDORA, AJ   -   YUBA CITY, CA 383  -  15SUB-JUNIOR8. 0

VAAGEN, JACOB   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 382  -  13SUB-JUNIOR9. 0

FRANTZ, SARAH   -   ANDREAS, PA 381  -  17SUB-JUNIOR10. 0

PATTON, WESLEY   -   DELTA JUNCTION, AK 381  -  14SUB-JUNIOR11. 0

KLAVUHN, ALLISON   -   CLEARVILLE, PA 380  -  16SUB-JUNIOR12. 0

NEIDIGH, ALANNA   -   WESTMORELAND CITY, PA 380  -  15SUB-JUNIOR13. 0

MCILWAIN, DAWN   -   MERIDIAN, CA 379  -  21SUB-JUNIOR14. 0

BAIRD, GILLIAN   -   WATERFORD, MI 379  -  15SUB-JUNIOR15. 0

RHODE, EMMA   -   KEMPTON, PA 377  -  15SUB-JUNIOR16. 0

WESTMORELAND, JACOB   -   YOUNGSTOWN, OH 375  -  16SUB-JUNIOR17. 0

HUSTON, KYLE   -   KEENE, NH 375  -  15SUB-JUNIOR18. 0

KISSELL, RYLAN   -   LITTLETON, CO 375  -  10SUB-JUNIOR19. 0

PASKO, KAYLEY   -   COLLINSVILLE, CT 375  -  9SUB-JUNIOR20. 0

YACAVONI, MOLLY   -   Northfield, VT 374  -  22SUB-JUNIOR21. 0

BARKER, KENNADI   -   PORTER, TX 374  -  16SUB-JUNIOR22. 0

STRAUCH, MACKENZIE   -   BELGRADE, MT 373  -  9SUB-JUNIOR23. 0

CHILDERS, MALENA   -   MERIDIAN, CA 372  -  11SUB-JUNIOR24. 0

BECKER, PHILIP   -   Conroe, TX 372  -  10SUB-JUNIOR25. 0

ACAMPORA, EMMA   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 370  -  9SUB-JUNIOR26. 0

STROM, BLAISE   -   DULTH, MN 370  -  8SUB-JUNIOR27. 0

BETEAU, OLIVIA   -   ROXBURY, NH 369  -  7SUB-JUNIOR28. 0

WEISENBURGER, SAMUEL   -   SEELEY LAKE, MT 368  -  7SUB-JUNIOR29. 0

MALTO, JARED   -   MODESTO, CA 365  -  14SUB-JUNIOR30. 0

SPRAGUE, ASHLEY   -   SWANZEY, NH 364  -  6SUB-JUNIOR31. 0

BAUMAN, SARA   -   VALDEZ, AK 362  -  6SUB-JUNIOR32. 0

RADERMACH, SAMUEL   -   WHEATLAND, ND 361  -  12SUB-JUNIOR33. 0

BAROFFIO, DANIEL   -   NORTHFIELD, VT 358  -  13SUB-JUNIOR34. 0

HUNTER, CHELSEA   -   Girard, OH 358  -  6SUB-JUNIOR35. 0
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CLARK, ETHAN   -   Crystal Spg, PA 355  -  9SUB-JUNIOR36. 0

CHAMBERLAIN, JESSE   -   Bedford, PA 354  -  9SUB-JUNIOR37. 0

DEL MAR, RANCE   -   LINCOLN, CA 353  -  9SUB-JUNIOR38. 0

DAVIDSON, NATALIE   -   KEENE, NH 352  -  7SUB-JUNIOR39. 0

LAMBDIN, M'LEAH   -   AMARILLO, TX 351  -  6SUB-JUNIOR40. 0

EGGEBRECHT, TYLER   -   VIDA, MT 350  -  5SUB-JUNIOR41. 0

THOMAS, SHAYNA   -   RIVERTON, WY 350  -  5SUB-JUNIOR 0

PITTMAN, KYRA   -   Schellsburg, PA 350  -  4SUB-JUNIOR43. 0

LANGERUD, GARRETT   -   Bismarck, ND 348  -  6SUB-JUNIOR44. 0

KISCH, KENRICK   -   MAPLE GROVE, MN 348  -  3SUB-JUNIOR45. 0

DUNN, LYDIA   -   IRWIN, PA 347  -  8SUB-JUNIOR46. 0

HAGSTROM, WYATT   -   Havre, MT 345  -  8SUB-JUNIOR47. 0

MOOREFIELD, SKYLAR   -   SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI 343  -  5SUB-JUNIOR48. 0

HUDSON, RYAN   -   ELK RIVER, MN 342  -  12SUB-JUNIOR49. 0

ALLAN, AMY   -   OLD GREENWICH, CT 340  -  4SUB-JUNIOR50. 0

NIEDERT, ABBY   -   HAVRE, MT 339  -  3SUB-JUNIOR51. 0

DUBOIS, CHLOE   -   MERCER, ME 336  -  8SUB-JUNIOR52. 0

HEBERT, ABIGAIL   -   NORTHFIELD FALLS, VT 334  -  10SUB-JUNIOR53. 0

VARANI, JACOB   -   Iron Junction, MN 333  -  4SUB-JUNIOR54. 0

BRESTER, ALEX   -   GREEN BAY, WI 333  -  1SUB-JUNIOR55. 0

CROCKETT, MADDISON   -   CIRCLE, MT 331  -  3SUB-JUNIOR56. 0

SCHUETT, NINA   -   Billings, MT 330  -  2SUB-JUNIOR57. 0

WHITE, MORGAN   -   BEDFORD, PA 328  -  5SUB-JUNIOR58. 0

MCKAY, SYDNEY   -   VALDEZ, AK 327  -  8SUB-JUNIOR59. 0

DUNN, LEVI   -   IRWIN, PA 327  -  3SUB-JUNIOR60. 0

DORR, MICAH   -   BEDFORD, PA 327  -  1SUB-JUNIOR61. 0

SELLERS, ANTONE   -   Calhan, CO 325  -  2SUB-JUNIOR62. 0

MICHALIK, LEE   -   Sealy, TX 324  -  7SUB-JUNIOR63. 0

EMRICK, DAYLEE   -   Bedford, PA 323  -  6SUB-JUNIOR64. 0

SCHMIDT, JACOB   -   BISMARK, ND 319  -  6SUB-JUNIOR65. 0

METZGER, ALYSSA   -   VALDEZ, AK 317  -  4SUB-JUNIOR66. 0

CURTIS, DILLON   -   Dafter, MI 316  -  6SUB-JUNIOR67. 0

FORD, BRADEN   -   BEDFORD, PA 315  -  2SUB-JUNIOR68. 0

WAGNER, LUKE   -   Hubbard, OH 308  -  3SUB-JUNIOR69. 0

MCVEY, MADELINE   -   Greenleaf, WI 308  -  2SUB-JUNIOR70. 0

VIERGUTZ, LUCAS   -   MEDFORD, WI 302  -  7SUB-JUNIOR71. 0

HANSON, ALEXANDER   -   East Orwell, OH 302  -  4SUB-JUNIOR72. 0

BENGALA, HUNTER   -   Kinsman, OH 299  -  2SUB-JUNIOR73. 0

DEPROFIO, KAITLYN   -   CORTLAND, OH 298  -  4SUB-JUNIOR74. 0

CESSNA, KYLEE   -   Clearville, PA 296  -  6SUB-JUNIOR75. 0

STOWE, BRAYDEN   -   Woodland, CA 295  -  2SUB-JUNIOR76. 0

BEALE, AIDAN   -   FARMINGDALE, ME 289  -  2SUB-JUNIOR77. 0

BREUN, JACOB   -   EVELETH, MN 287  -  3SUB-JUNIOR78. 0

PICKETT, REED   -   Kimberly, WI 281  -  1SUB-JUNIOR79. 0

ENGMAN, NATHAN   -   ALBERTVILLE, MN 279  -  3SUB-JUNIOR80. 0

BEAN, COOPER   -   Swanzey, NH 276  -  5SUB-JUNIOR81. 0

BENNETT, TREY   -   MAPLETON DEPOT, PA 276  -  2SUB-JUNIOR82. 0
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  SUB-JUNIOR 108 - Entries

HERNANDEZ, IZAIAH   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 275  -  1SUB-JUNIOR83. 0

VALENZUELA, FRANK   -   Missoula, MT 273  -  4SUB-JUNIOR84. 0

FAIRBANKS, SHAUNA   -   BISMARCK, ND 271  -  3SUB-JUNIOR85. 0

FOLLIS, CHASE   -   Shelby Township, MI 270  -  4SUB-JUNIOR86. 0

SCHUIZ, MALINA   -   Neenah, WI 270  -  2SUB-JUNIOR87. 0

PHELPS, ADAM   -   Woodland, CA 269  -  3SUB-JUNIOR88. 0

CALVIN, GRACE   -   Canfield, OH 268  -  2SUB-JUNIOR89. 0

PHEILSHIFTER, NICK   -   ROCHESTER, NY 266  -  1SUB-JUNIOR90. 0

NILSSON, AUDIN   -   DAVIS, CA 262  -  3SUB-JUNIOR91. 0

KENNEDY, AVA   -   S Portland, ME 261  -  1SUB-JUNIOR92. 0

SNOW, SAMANTHA   -   PORTLAND, ME 253  -  6SUB-JUNIOR93. 0

MORVAN, CALEB   -   NORTHFIELD, VT 253SUB-JUNIOR94. 0

SHELLY-PAMMER, ADRIAN   -   Orefield, PA 251  -  5SUB-JUNIOR95. 0

OLAH, DANIEL   -   Shelby Township, MI 251  -  1SUB-JUNIOR96. 0

TOKARCZYK, MATT   -   EVERETT, PA 248  -  3SUB-JUNIOR97. 0

MATTSON, MARK   -   HILLSBORO, ND 243  -  4SUB-JUNIOR98. 0

SCHUIZ, CAELYN   -   Neenah, WI 239SUB-JUNIOR99. 0

CHARLES, RACHAEL   -   Billings, MT 229  -  2SUB-JUNIOR100. 0

KENNEDY, STEVEN   -   S Portland, ME 228SUB-JUNIOR101. 0

RABEL, NATHAN   -   RICHMOND, TX 227  -  2SUB-JUNIOR102. 0

JONES, EVAN   -   Sault S Marie, MI 216  -  2SUB-JUNIOR103. 0

BALLONE, HAILEY   -   PITTSFORD, NY 189SUB-JUNIOR104. 0

MILLER, STEPHEN   -   Woodland, CA 158SUB-JUNIOR105. 0

ARANDA, GAVIN   -   CONROE, TX 156SUB-JUNIOR106. 0

HINTZ, CAMERON   -   BISMARCK, ND 145SUB-JUNIOR107. 0

SCHULITZ, CHRISTIAN   -   Pittsford, NY 58SUB-JUNIOR108. 0

  No Category 1 - Entries

ROBERTS, ALANNAH   -   LIVERMORE, CA 316  -  7No Category1. 0

  National Ranking - All Competitors 503 - Entries

GROSS, ANTONIO   -   ONTARIO, NY 398  -  33INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR1. 0

BUTLER, MARI   -   CASSELTON, ND 397  -  29INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR2. 0

KORINEK, KATIE   -   IRWIN, PA 397  -  28JUNIOR3. 0

FAIRBANKS, LANA   -   BISMARCK, ND 397  -  27JUNIOR4. 0

NELSON, GRACE   -   LITITZ, PA 397  -  25JUNIOR5. 0

LEFEVER, MICAELA   -   DU BOIS, PA 396  -  29JUNIOR6. 0

YEASTING, OWEN   -   SEATTLE, WA 396  -  29JUNIOR7. 0

ALEXANDER, BRANDON   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 396  -  26INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR8. 0

BENESH, RACHEL   -   YUBA CITY, CA 396  -  17JUNIOR9. 0

STOLAROW, NICHOLAS   -   FOLSOM, CA 395  -  30JUNIOR10. 0

GAUSE, KARLEIGH   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 395  -  29JUNIOR11. 0

CHRISTIANSON, BRETT   -   CASSELTON, ND 395  -  29INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR12. 0

HAAG, EMILY   -   HARWOOD, ND 395  -  29JUNIOR 0

LINNEMAN, TYLER   -   EMERADO, ND 395  -  27JUNIOR14. 0

HINTZ, AMANDA   -   BISMARCK, ND 395  -  26INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR15. 0

BRAMBLEY, LUKE   -   BREEZEWOOD, PA 395  -  26INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR16. 0
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KANELLIS, NICHOLAS   -   BURKE, VA 395  -  26JUNIOR 0

AHOLA, NADINE   -   COLUSA, CA 395  -  24JUNIOR18. 0

PATAJO, ALEC   -   PUYALLUP, WA 395  -  24INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WARNER, MORGAHN   -   SILVERDALE, WA 395  -  21INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR20. 0

WHITAKER, ISAAC   -   DU BOIS, PA 394  -  27JUNIOR21. 0

CITRIGNO, BRIANNA   -   SAN JOSE, CA 394  -  25INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR22. 0

MCGRATH, KELCY   -   ENTERPRISE, AL 394  -  25INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR23. 0

SANCTUARY, TOBIN   -   ALSTEAD, NH 394  -  23JUNIOR24. 0

ACAMPORA, MICHAEL   -   NO HAVEN, CT 394  -  17INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR25. 0

STANEC, ANNABELLE   -   Wadsworth, OH 394INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR26. 0

DONAHUE, CAMDEN   -   Bedford, PA 393  -  28INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR27. 0

CRISWELL, CAMDEN   -   BEDFORD, PA 393  -  28INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR28. 0

TORRISON, DARIEN   -   YUBA CITY, CA 393  -  24JUNIOR29. 0

PETERSON, SAMANTHA   -   HAM LAKE, MN 393  -  21JUNIOR30. 0

STOVER, JACOB   -   DULUTH, MN 393  -  20INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR31. 0

MINON, JARED   -   CIRCLEVILLE, OH 393JUNIOR32. 0

REMEDIOS, ANTONIO   -   MEDINA, OH 393JUNIOR 0

STITH, EMILY   -   COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 392  -  29JUNIOR34. 0

SHANER, WILLIAM   -   SILT, CO 392  -  23INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR35. 0

RITCHEY, ZACH   -   EVERETT, PA 392  -  22JUNIOR36. 0

SPRAGUE, RACHEL   -   FALLS CREEK, PA 392  -  21INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR37. 0

MOORE, LOGAN   -   OLYMPIA, WA 392  -  19INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR38. 0

ZAUN, KATIE   -   BUFFALO, ND 392  -  19SUB-JUNIOR 0

SIMS, ALAINA   -   LIVEOAK, CA 392  -  18JUNIOR40. 0

PACK, MADYSON   -   YUBA CITY, CA 391  -  24INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR41. 0

ERICKSON, MADELYNN   -   SUTTER, CA 391  -  21SUB-JUNIOR42. 0

SZYMANSKI, KAYCEE   -   STURGIS, SD 391  -  20INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR43. 0

TEDDE, DOMINIC   -   HUBBARD, OH 391  -  19JUNIOR44. 0

NELSON, MARANDA   -   BOZEMAN, MT 391  -  18JUNIOR45. 0

LARIMER, ELIJAH   -   ARVADA, CO 391  -  16JUNIOR46. 0

KUTZ, KAITLYN   -   DARIEN, CT 390  -  25INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR47. 0

LAWLEY, QUINTIN   -   NEW TRIPOLI, PA 390  -  24INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR48. 0

BROWN, MALORI   -   CHINA SPRING, TX 390  -  23INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR49. 0

HOOVER, JOSEPH   -   STERLING HEIGHTS, MI 390  -  23JUNIOR 0

ORDILLE, KYLE   -   HUMMELTOWN, PA 390  -  22JUNIOR51. 0

WHEATON, ALEX   -   SYKESVILLE, PA 390  -  22JUNIOR 0

FARRINGTON, CUTLER   -   LINCOLN, CA 390  -  19JUNIOR53. 0

ROSA-NIEVES, MARIA   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 390  -  17INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR54. 0

CLAAR, ADAM   -   CLAYSBURG, PA 389  -  25JUNIOR55. 0

FMURA, MICAH   -   Bedford, PA 389  -  25INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HIRSCH, VINCENT   -   ANOKA, MN 389  -  20INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR57. 0

KWOCK, HEIDI   -   HONOLULU, HI 389  -  20INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CARROLL, HAYLEY   -   FAIRFAX, VA 389  -  19JUNIOR59. 0

OLIVERA, RYAN   -   MERIDIAN, CA 389  -  17INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR60. 0

KAVULICH, HOPE   -   STRATFORD, CT 389  -  15INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR61. 0

POKORNY, FLINT   -   LANDER, WY 389  -  15INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CONDO, SCOTT   -   MADISON, CT 389  -  13INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR63. 0

DICKSON, SAMANTHA   -   JEANNETTE, PA 388  -  24INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR64. 0

PHAM, ANDREW   -   OLYMPIA, WA 388  -  24INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BENSON, ABIGAIL   -   BROCKPORT, NY 388  -  23JUNIOR66. 0

PRUDEN, PAIGE   -   FULSHEAR, TX 388  -  22JUNIOR67. 0

KISCH, KAMILLA   -   MAPLE GROVE, MN 388  -  21INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR68. 0

CLARK, RICHARD   -   JACKSON, MI 388  -  20INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR69. 0

LANG, HUNTER   -   TROY, NH 388  -  20INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0
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SHULL, RYLIE   -   BOX ELDER, SD 388  -  20INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SMOYER, CALISTA   -   SLATINGTON, PA 388  -  20INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

RIORDAN, GILLIAN   -   DARIEN, CT 388  -  18INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR73. 0

WILSON, JOEY   -   KEENE, NH 388  -  18SUB-JUNIOR 0

KATSUYAMA, NATALIE   -   ROCKLIN, CA 388  -  16SUB-JUNIOR75. 0

KUTZ, KYLE   -   DARIEN, CT 388  -  15SUB-JUNIOR76. 0

ROEHRS, SEAN   -   SYLVANIA, OH 388JUNIOR77. 0

IWAMOTO, CASEY   -   SEATTLE, WA 387  -  26JUNIOR78. 0

SHEFFEY, DAVID   -   HUMMELSTOWN, PA 387  -  25INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR79. 0

SANIDAD, DOROTHY   -   HONOLULU, HI 387  -  23INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR80. 0

LUOMA, TYLER   -   CORTLAND, OH 387  -  21JUNIOR81. 0

LANGERUD, JACOB   -   BISMARCK, ND 387  -  20JUNIOR82. 0

EWERT, ELIZABETH   -   BURNSVILLE, MN 387  -  19INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR83. 0

FRIED, BRADY   -   BISMARCK, ND 387  -  19INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MCAFERTY, KELLEN   -   LITTLE ROCK, WA 387  -  19INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

OCHSNER, MIRETTE   -   SUTTER, CA 387  -  18INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR86. 0

HALL, ARIEL   -   NORTH RICHLAND HILLS, TX 387  -  17INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR87. 0

LAUB, JOHN   -   ATHENS, WI 387  -  16JUNIOR88. 0

GLYNN, TYLER   -   OAKDALE, CT 387  -  11JUNIOR89. 0

LORENTZ, ELIZABETH   -   SEELEY, MT 386  -  20INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR90. 0

POLAKOVIC, LILLY   -   ROSEVILLE, CA 386  -  20SUB-JUNIOR 0

DONEGAN, ADRIANNA   -   Girard, OH 386  -  19SUB-JUNIOR92. 0

MILLER, KEEGAN   -   BURKE, VA 386  -  19JUNIOR 0

NELSON, EMME   -   TACOMA, WA 386  -  17INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR94. 0

POISSANT, BRIANNA   -   MIDDLETOWN, CT 386  -  16JUNIOR95. 0

WEISENBURGER, ALEXANDRA   -   FLORENCE, MT 386  -  16INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CLARK, PAMELA   -   Everett, PA 386  -  15INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR97. 0

STALLINGS, SCARLETT   -   FAIRFAX, VA 386  -  14JUNIOR98. 0

CARPER, KYLE   -   RIVERTON, WY 386  -  13INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR99. 0

FAUSNAUGH, ZACHARY   -   CIRCLEVILLE, OH 386JUNIOR100. 0

LEE, MADELYN   -   DU BOIS, PA 385  -  21JUNIOR101. 0

BURDICK, RYAN   -   LITTLETON, CO 385  -  19INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR102. 0

ISHIKAWA, AYA   -   Longmont, CO 385  -  19JUNIOR 0

THOMAS, JUSTIN   -   SEELEY, MT 385  -  19INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

DAVENPORT, LILLIAN   -   WEATOGUE, CT 385  -  17INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR105. 0

DILLER, LIBBY   -   MISSOULA, MT 385  -  16INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR106. 0

LAGACE, JACOB   -   MOODUS, CT 385  -  16INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ROUSE, MARJORIE   -   OAK HARBOR, WA 385  -  15JUNIOR108. 0

DELL, AMELIA   -   FORT GRATIOT, MI 385  -  14INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR109. 0

KIM, DONGHEE   -   Avon, CT 385  -  14JUNIOR 0

LEARN, SAMI   -   SOUTH RANGE, WI 385  -  13INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR111. 0

CHOI, MINKWON   -   Suffield, CT 385  -  12JUNIOR112. 0

GATIE, BEN   -   HARTVILLE, OH 385INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR113. 0

HARR, MICA   -   HARRISBURG, PA 384  -  21INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR114. 0

KATZ, JASON   -   Burke, VA 384  -  18INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR115. 0

SIMS, KATHRYN   -   LIVE OAK, CA 384  -  17JUNIOR116. 0

HARDY, MEGAN   -   Minot, ND 384  -  16JUNIOR117. 0

SCOTT, COLIN   -   BELGRADE, MT 384  -  15JUNIOR118. 0

WESSON, DANIEL   -   MONSON, MA 384  -  14INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR119. 0

MCBEE, DEZIREE   -   BUSHLAND, TX 384  -  13JUNIOR120. 0

LORENCE, DYLAN   -   ROCKY HILL, CT 384  -  11JUNIOR121. 0

SELSMEYER, JADON   -   GREEN BAY, WI 384  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HOLDEN, CHRISTINA   -   EAST CANTON, OH 384JUNIOR123. 0

MCCARTY, JAMES   -   CLIFTON, VA 383  -  18JUNIOR124. 0
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MNICH, JAKE   -   Suffield, CT 383  -  18JUNIOR 0

FURY, SYDNEY   -   ROCKLIN, CA 383  -  17INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR126. 0

GUN SALLUS, WYATT   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 383  -  17JUNIOR 0

WAY, MACEY   -   COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 383  -  17INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

DYKSTRA, CODY   -   MANHATTAN, MT 383  -  16INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR129. 0

FEDORA, AJ   -   YUBA CITY, CA 383  -  15SUB-JUNIOR130. 0

OCHSNER, SILAS   -   SUTTER, CA 383  -  15JUNIOR 0

REED, JARHET   -   BELGRADE, MT 383  -  15INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SMITH, PAIGE   -   SUTTER, CA 383  -  15INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

CUOZZO, SOPHIA   -   ORANGE, CT 383  -  12INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR134. 0

BREITBACH, CHASE   -   CIRCLE, MT 383  -  11JUNIOR135. 0

DONALD, ABIGAIL   -   Missoula, MT 382  -  17INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR136. 0

STRAUCH, FALLON   -   BELGRADE, MT 382  -  16INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR137. 0

WILCOXSON, MEGAN   -   SHELTON, CT 382  -  16INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HOPWOOD, AIDAN   -   OLYMPIA, WA 382  -  15JUNIOR139. 0

GRAF, RUSSELL   -   YUBA CITY, CA 382  -  14INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR140. 0

MILUKAS, LAURA   -   DARIEN, CT 382  -  13INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR141. 0

VAAGEN, JACOB   -   DEVILS LAKE, ND 382  -  13SUB-JUNIOR 0

KADOOKA, LAUREN   -   KAILUA, HI 381  -  21INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR143. 0

HIRSCH, BAILEIGH   -   BELLVILLE, TX 381  -  18INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR144. 0

MARTIN, MATTHEW   -   ARLINGTON, WA 381  -  18INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SCHIFANO, AMBER   -   BELLEVILLE, PA 381  -  18INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

EBESU, ERIC   -   WAIPAHU, HI 381  -  17INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR147. 0

FRANTZ, SARAH   -   ANDREAS, PA 381  -  17SUB-JUNIOR 0

FOWLER, TUCKER   -   DURHAM, CT 381  -  16INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR149. 0

PATTON, WESLEY   -   DELTA JUNCTION, AK 381  -  14SUB-JUNIOR150. 0

RIDLEY, LINDZEE   -   WILTON, ME 381  -  8JUNIOR151. 0

CESSNA, STEPHEN   -   BEDFORD, PA 380  -  18INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR152. 0

TOMCZAK, JULIA   -   CHALFONT, PA 380  -  17INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR153. 0

JASSO, THOMAS   -   ROSEVILLE, CA 380  -  16INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR154. 0

KLAVUHN, ALLISON   -   CLEARVILLE, PA 380  -  16SUB-JUNIOR 0

NEIDIGH, ALANNA   -   WESTMORELAND CITY, PA 380  -  15SUB-JUNIOR156. 0

PATTON, MILES   -   DELTA JUNCTION, AK 380  -  15JUNIOR 0

ZAUN, TYLER   -   Buffalo, ND 380  -  15INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

GAMRAT, CLAYTON   -   SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI 380  -  13INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR159. 0

MORLEDGE-HAMPTON, CHARLES   -   Billings, MT 380  -  13INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HAINLINE, ROBERT   -   SILVERDALE, WA 380  -  12INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR161. 0

JOHNSON, JOSIE   -   BURNSVILLE, MN 380  -  12INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MCCONNELL, RYAN   -   MIDDLETOWN, CT 380  -  10INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR163. 0

PROCTOR, EVELYN   -   MARLBOROUGH, NH 380  -  8INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR164. 0

BROWN, AVERY   -   AURORA, MN 379  -  21INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR165. 0

MCILWAIN, DAWN   -   MERIDIAN, CA 379  -  21SUB-JUNIOR 0

BRODY, TIO   -   CIRCLE, MT 379  -  20INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR167. 0

LANDINO, KEVIN   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 379  -  18JUNIOR168. 0

LINDGREN, JOSHUA   -   GUILFORD, CT 379  -  18INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HAFFNER, TAYLOR   -   COMFORT, TX 379  -  16INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR170. 0

BAIRD, GILLIAN   -   WATERFORD, MI 379  -  15SUB-JUNIOR171. 0

PETERS, COLTON   -   CLYDE, MI 379  -  14INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR172. 0

SCHNEIDER, KELBY   -   RAPID CITY, SD 379  -  13INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR173. 0

WILLIAMS, MEGAN   -   Somers, CT 379  -  13JUNIOR 0

DONALD, SARAH   -   MISSOULA, MT 379  -  12INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR175. 0

AHN, JUNYEOP   -   Avon, CT 379  -  8JUNIOR176. 0

CORDES, WILLIAM   -   WESTFIELD, MA 378  -  18JUNIOR177. 0

CLARK, ISAIAH   -   CRYSTAL SPRING, PA 378  -  15INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR178. 0
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HANRAHAN, JOSH   -   SUAMICO, WI 378  -  13JUNIOR179. 0

DEL MAR, VERONICA   -   LINCOLN, CA 378  -  12INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR180. 0

HALUPA, TABITHA   -   NORWALK, CT 378  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR181. 0

CLEVELAND, KATELYNN   -   DE PERE, WI 378  -  10INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR182. 0

BAREFOOT, CHASE   -   New Paris, PA 377  -  19INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR183. 0

GOOD, DYLAN   -   Du Bois, PA 377  -  18INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR184. 0

FRANTZ, KAITLYN   -   ANDREAS, PA 377  -  17JUNIOR185. 0

RHODE, EMMA   -   KEMPTON, PA 377  -  15SUB-JUNIOR186. 0

KERKHOFF, JOEL   -   DEPERE, WI 377  -  14INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR187. 0

KRAUSE, COURTNEY   -   YUBA CITY, CA 377  -  14JUNIOR 0

NORTH, EMMA   -   ROSEVILLE, CA 377  -  13JUNIOR189. 0

WARNKEN, JONNA   -   SUPERIOR, MT 377  -  13INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

GIBSON, ELIZABETH   -   BURKE, VA 377  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR191. 0

SIGMON, HAILEE   -   KIOWA, CO 377  -  10INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR192. 0

BECHARD, MATTHEW   -   WINCHESTER, NH 377  -  9JUNIOR193. 0

FREEMAN, NATHANAEL   -   CHILLICOTHE, OH 377JUNIOR194. 0

HELM, CLAIRE   -   RIVERBANK, CA 376  -  17JUNIOR195. 0

THOMPSON, COLE   -   BOX ELDER, SD 376  -  17INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

RUSH, HAYOON   -   WOLF POINT, MT 376  -  14INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR197. 0

MARA, ANGELIQUE   -   HONOLULU, HI 376  -  13JUNIOR198. 0

FISHER, EMILY   -   Fairfax, VA 376  -  12INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR199. 0

RIEGEL, MADILYN   -   GERMANSVILLE, PA 376  -  12INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

DUBOIS, ALEXANDER   -   SMITHFIELD, ME 376  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR201. 0

BROWN, RACHEL   -   GILSUM, NH 376  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR202. 0

WESTMORELAND, JACOB   -   YOUNGSTOWN, OH 375  -  16SUB-JUNIOR203. 0

COLLINS, BAILEY   -   Sault S Marie, MI 375  -  15INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR204. 0

HUSTON, KYLE   -   KEENE, NH 375  -  15SUB-JUNIOR 0

SNYDER, ISAAC   -   CLEARVILLE, PA 375  -  15INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BUCHANAN, THEODORA   -   SAN LEANDRO, CA 375  -  14INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR207. 0

OLSON, CAITRIAUNA   -   CIRCLE, MT 375  -  14JUNIOR 0

HAZY, CHARLES   -   STANTON, VA 375  -  13INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR209. 0

KISSELL, RYLAN   -   LITTLETON, CO 375  -  10SUB-JUNIOR210. 0

PARKER, CHANDLER   -   Valrico, FL 375  -  10JUNIOR 0

PETRUZZIELLO, GIOVANNI   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 375  -  10JUNIOR 0

PASKO, KAYLEY   -   COLLINSVILLE, CT 375  -  9SUB-JUNIOR213. 0

KRATOCHVILL, HENRY   -   GREEN BAY, WI 375  -  8INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR214. 0

WRIGHT, MATTHEW   -   NORTHFIELD, VT 374  -  22JUNIOR215. 0

YACAVONI, MOLLY   -   Northfield, VT 374  -  22SUB-JUNIOR 0

BARKER, KENNADI   -   PORTER, TX 374  -  16SUB-JUNIOR217. 0

LOMBARD, JOSEPH   -   WEST HAVEN, CT 374  -  14INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR218. 0

EISENBERG, ZACHARY   -   BURKE, VA 374  -  13JUNIOR219. 0

STOCKTON, TRAVIS   -   ARVADA, CO 374  -  13INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SVENGSOUK, MADELINE   -   ROCHESTER, NY 374  -  10JUNIOR221. 0

VOTAVA, ABIGAIL   -   COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 374  -  10JUNIOR 0

SONG, YOUNGJUN   -   Avon, CT 374  -  9JUNIOR223. 0

GARDINER, KYLE   -   PORTLAND, CT 374  -  8JUNIOR224. 0

CORDES, PATRICK   -   WESTFIELD, MA 374  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR225. 0

THIBEAULT, PAUL   -   SPRINGFIELD, OH 374JUNIOR226. 0

BRADY, ASHLEE   -   BROCKWAY, PA 373  -  17INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR227. 0

CULLEN, TODD   -   Woodland, CA 373  -  13JUNIOR228. 0

GAMRAT, COLTON   -   SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI 373  -  13INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

POPE, NATHAN   -   ANNVILLE, PA 373  -  13JUNIOR 0

CALLAHAN, HARRISON   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 373  -  12INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR231. 0

STRAUCH, MACKENZIE   -   BELGRADE, MT 373  -  9SUB-JUNIOR232. 0
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WAIDELICH, MEGAN   -   KEMPTON, PA 372  -  14JUNIOR233. 0

CHILDERS, MALENA   -   MERIDIAN, CA 372  -  11SUB-JUNIOR234. 0

BECKER, PHILIP   -   Conroe, TX 372  -  10SUB-JUNIOR235. 0

GORDON, BENJAMIN   -   Davis, CA 371  -  13JUNIOR236. 0

KLEIN, KARSTEN   -   BISMARCK, ND 371  -  13INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ELMORE, SOPHIA   -   WARREN, OH 371  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR238. 0

BATTS, MATTHEW   -   Old Lyme, CT 371  -  8INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR239. 0

LE, ANH HOANH   -   Suffield, CT 371  -  8JUNIOR 0

CZEKAI, DAVID   -   SPRING CITY, PA 370  -  15INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR241. 0

SADILINA, LETICIA   -   Suffield, CT 370  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR242. 0

SCHIWAL, ALYSSA   -   BISMARCK, ND 370  -  10INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR243. 0

ACAMPORA, EMMA   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 370  -  9SUB-JUNIOR244. 0

KUZIS, THOMAS   -   COLORADO SPGS, CO 370  -  9INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

YOUNG, ERIN   -   Pueblo, CO 370  -  9INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BRUSCHWEIN, SARAH   -   BISMARCK, ND 370  -  8INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR247. 0

STROM, BLAISE   -   DULTH, MN 370  -  8SUB-JUNIOR 0

STILLIE, JACOB   -   DELTA JUNCTION, AK 370  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR249. 0

WANKE, ERIC   -   MEDFORD, WI 370  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR250. 0

KLEMAN, ALLISON ELIZABETH   -   CIRCLEVILLE, OH 370INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR251. 0

RIFFLE, ANDREA   -   HUBBARD, OH 369  -  13INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR252. 0

NIEDERT, LINZY   -   HAVRE, MT 369  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR253. 0

HALL, LAUREN   -   Hubbard, OH 369  -  10INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR254. 0

ERNST, KATHERINE   -   SAULT STE MARIE, MI 369  -  9INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR255. 0

ALLAN, STEPHANIE   -   OLD GREENWICH, CT 369  -  8INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR256. 0

SAYYAH, PRESTON   -   Marietta, GA 369  -  8INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BETEAU, OLIVIA   -   ROXBURY, NH 369  -  7SUB-JUNIOR258. 0

LEVINE, KYLE   -   CANFIELD, OH 369  -  7JUNIOR 0

ZACHARY, LILLIAN   -   ARLINGTON, WA 369  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR260. 0

HUSMAN, JACOB   -   Greycliff, MT 369  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR261. 0

FURRER, ERIC   -   OLYMPIA, WA 368  -  15JUNIOR262. 0

SNYDER, KEELY   -   PETALUMA, CA 368  -  15JUNIOR 0

VARNEY, ETHAN   -   TURNER, ME 368  -  15INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

DOBBS, SHAELYN   -   LOOMIS, CA 368  -  14INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR265. 0

GRAYSON, SETH   -   FOLSOM, CA 368  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR266. 0

LARCOM, TIFFANY   -   Valdez, AK 368  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

JOSE, TYLER   -   Bismarck, ND 368  -  10INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR268. 0

LYKE, RILEY   -   HIGGANUM, CT 368  -  9JUNIOR269. 0

HAAKE-CONTENTO, MARK   -   Kailua Kona, HI 368  -  8JUNIOR270. 0

WEISENBURGER, SAMUEL   -   SEELEY LAKE, MT 368  -  7SUB-JUNIOR271. 0

STEVENS, JAMES   -   OAKLAND, ME 367  -  13JUNIOR272. 0

CALDERAN, MATTEO   -   Suffield, CT 367  -  12INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR273. 0

BENNETT, RYAN   -   MAPLETON DEPOT, PA 367  -  9INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR274. 0

VARNEY, ABIGAIL   -   TURNER, ME 367  -  8INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR275. 0

COX, SAMUEL   -   SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI 366  -  13INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR276. 0

MOBLEY, EMMA   -   TURNWATER, WA 366  -  11JUNIOR277. 0

LINKH, DAVID   -   Fairfax, VA 366  -  10INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR278. 0

FARRAR, OLIVIA   -   PITTSFORD, NY 366  -  9JUNIOR279. 0

MALTO, JARED   -   MODESTO, CA 365  -  14SUB-JUNIOR280. 0

VERPLOEGEN, KYLEY   -   HAVRE, MT 365  -  13INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR281. 0

SCHOENEMANN, BRAD   -   LODI, WI 365  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR282. 0

WEIDOW, COURTNEY   -   Du Bois, PA 365  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR283. 0

ANDERSON, MICHAEL   -   MANVEL, ND 365  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR284. 0

GARMAN, ANDREW   -   Huntingdon, PA 364  -  13INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR285. 0

PANG, EMILY   -   Kailua, HI 364  -  9JUNIOR286. 0
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SPRAGUE, ASHLEY   -   SWANZEY, NH 364  -  6SUB-JUNIOR287. 0

KERKHOFF, JADEN   -   DEPERE, WI 364  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR288. 0

CARR, SABRINA   -   GROSSE POINTE PARK, MI 363  -  8JUNIOR289. 0

LESTER, TYLER   -   SUTTER, CA 362  -  16INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR290. 0

BRADLEY, AIDAN   -   KEENE, NH 362  -  8JUNIOR291. 0

CURRY, JACK   -   Burke, VA 362  -  8INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

EGERSTOWN, CHRISTOPHER   -   Springfield, VA 362  -  8INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SAHIRUL, CAMILLE   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 362  -  8INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

VARNEY, SHELBY   -   TURNER, ME 362  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR295. 0

VIDALLON, GAVIN   -   LACEY, WA 362  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BAUMAN, SARA   -   VALDEZ, AK 362  -  6SUB-JUNIOR297. 0

LITTLE, ASHLEY   -   OLYMPIA, WA 362  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

RADERMACH, SAMUEL   -   WHEATLAND, ND 361  -  12SUB-JUNIOR299. 0

ASBURY, GAVIN   -   BURKE, VA 361  -  9JUNIOR300. 0

MOSIER, MATTHEW   -   AUSTINTOWN, OH 361  -  7JUNIOR301. 0

MARRINAN, JOHN   -   OAKDALE, CT 361  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR302. 0

SOBOCINSKI, FAITH   -   RUBY, MI 360  -  12INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR303. 0

BARONE, CADEN   -   FOWLER, OH 360  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR304. 0

HAJEK, JORDAN   -   MOODUS, CT 360  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

GUIGGEY, DANIEL   -   ROCHESTER, NY 360  -  9JUNIOR306. 0

HOANG, TIMOTHY   -   NEWINGTON, CT 360  -  7JUNIOR307. 0

FELIPE, MICHAELA   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 359  -  9INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR308. 0

CARSON, ELIZABETH   -   RICHFIELD, MN 359  -  8INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR309. 0

LESICA, JOHN   -   DANBURY, CT 359  -  8JUNIOR 0

SELLERS, EMMIE   -   Calhan, CO 359  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR311. 0

BAROFFIO, DANIEL   -   NORTHFIELD, VT 358  -  13SUB-JUNIOR312. 0

LA BELLA, MICHAEL   -   MARLBOROUGH, CT 358  -  8JUNIOR313. 0

VERPLOEGEN, DOUG   -   HAVRE, MT 358  -  8INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BREITBACH, SHELBY   -   CIRCLE, MT 358  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR315. 0

CHAPMAN, ALLISON   -   Fairfax, VA 358  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HUNTER, CHELSEA   -   Girard, OH 358  -  6SUB-JUNIOR317. 0

HERAUF, BRENNA   -   Belgrade, MT 358  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR318. 0

AMENDOLA, ANTHONY   -   NO HAVEN, CT 357  -  9INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR319. 0

SCHOENROCK, LEVI   -   Sturgeon Lake, MN 357  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR320. 0

ORTH, DANIEL   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 357  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR321. 0

BOYER, ABBIE   -   KUTZTOWN, PA 356  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR322. 0

BREHM, TREVOR   -   MEDFORD, WI 356  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WEISZ, ZACKERY   -   MERIDEN, CT 356  -  4INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR324. 0

CLARK, ETHAN   -   Crystal Spg, PA 355  -  9SUB-JUNIOR325. 0

FIKE, IAN   -   Penfield, NY 355  -  9JUNIOR 0

FRAZIER, KYLIE   -   OLYMPIA, WA 355  -  9INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MAXWELL, LEAH   -   DELTA JUNCTION, AK 355  -  9INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

BASTEN, GRETA   -   DEPERE, WI 355  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR329. 0

LYNCH, ALLISON   -   MEDFORD, WI 355  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WAGONER, KHILEY   -   CERES, CA 355  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SHEFELBINE, LUCAS   -   WOLF POINT, MT 355  -  3INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR332. 0

WAGONER, CHEYENNE   -   CERES, CA 354  -  13JUNIOR333. 0

CHAMBERLAIN, JESSE   -   Bedford, PA 354  -  9SUB-JUNIOR334. 0

SHORB, SETH   -   HERMOSA, SD 354  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR335. 0

MYERS, CARL   -   Olympia, WA 354  -  4INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR336. 0

KLEIMER, NOLAN   -   BELGRADE, MT 353  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR337. 0

MARTINSEN, JACK   -   Olympia, WA 353  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

DEL MAR, RANCE   -   LINCOLN, CA 353  -  9SUB-JUNIOR339. 0

FIARCO, MATTEO   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 352  -  9INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR340. 0
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DAVIDSON, NATALIE   -   KEENE, NH 352  -  7SUB-JUNIOR341. 0

LAMBDIN, M'LEAH   -   AMARILLO, TX 351  -  6SUB-JUNIOR342. 0

ERICKSON, IZHANNA   -   Havre, MT 351  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR343. 0

PATULA, ISABELLA   -   Irwin, PA 350  -  9INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR344. 0

GRISHAM, TRISTAN   -   CONROE, TX 350  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR345. 0

FIORENTINO, EMILY   -   RIVERSIDE, CT 350  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR346. 0

EGGEBRECHT, TYLER   -   VIDA, MT 350  -  5SUB-JUNIOR347. 0

THOMAS, SHAYNA   -   RIVERTON, WY 350  -  5SUB-JUNIOR 0

GOCALA, MEGAN   -   Canfield, OH 350  -  4JUNIOR349. 0

MOLITOR, NOAH   -   HAVRE, MT 350  -  4INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

PITTMAN, KYRA   -   Schellsburg, PA 350  -  4SUB-JUNIOR 0

KISCH, KONRAD   -   MAPLE GROVE, MN 349  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR352. 0

FUENTES SANCHEZ, CAROLINA   -   BELGRADE, MT 349  -  4INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR353. 0

STELLING, ZACK   -   NIANTIC, CT 348  -  11JUNIOR354. 0

ADAMS, JAISON   -   HAVRE, MT 348  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR355. 0

GIBSON, ALEX   -   WINTHROP, ME 348  -  6JUNIOR356. 0

KISSELL, KENDRA   -   DENVER, CO 348  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LANGERUD, GARRETT   -   Bismarck, ND 348  -  6SUB-JUNIOR 0

TVETEN, GIDEON   -   ROCHESTER, WA 348  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ALVAREZ, ARIANA   -   Valdez, AK 348  -  3JUNIOR360. 0

KISCH, KENRICK   -   MAPLE GROVE, MN 348  -  3SUB-JUNIOR 0

DUNN, LYDIA   -   IRWIN, PA 347  -  8SUB-JUNIOR362. 0

SNOW, SPENCER   -   PORTLAND, ME 347  -  8JUNIOR 0

RELLER, WYATT   -   Winchester, CT 347  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR364. 0

SPEAS, CHLOE   -   Rapid City, SD 347  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR365. 0

HAGSTROM, WYATT   -   Havre, MT 345  -  8SUB-JUNIOR366. 0

STRIPE, SYLVIA   -   Niles, OH 345  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR367. 0

PNIEWSKI, EMMA   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 345  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR368. 0

DOHERTY, CHASE   -   ROSEVILLE, CA 344  -  10INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR369. 0

HALL, CHRISTOPHER   -   WARREN, OH 344  -  6JUNIOR370. 0

MILLER, JUSTIN   -   MARYSVILLE, WA 344  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SCHAEFFER, ASHLEE   -   VALDEZ, AK 344  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

TAMASHIRO, CHRISTIAN   -   HONOLULU, HI 344  -  5JUNIOR373. 0

MICKLE, KALEB   -   Schellsburg, PA 343  -  11INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR374. 0

STRIPE, NOAH   -   Niles, OH 343  -  7JUNIOR375. 0

DEPUE, AARON   -   Du Bois, PA 343  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR376. 0

MOOREFIELD, SKYLAR   -   SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI 343  -  5SUB-JUNIOR377. 0

IVORY, ZACH   -   OAKDALE, CT 343  -  3JUNIOR378. 0

HUDSON, RYAN   -   ELK RIVER, MN 342  -  12SUB-JUNIOR379. 0

TRAN, LUCAS   -   Pittsford, NY 342  -  9JUNIOR380. 0

REIBER, MICHAEL   -   MISSOULA, MT 342  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR381. 0

LITZ, NOLAN   -   WARREN, OH 341  -  10JUNIOR382. 0

SAPULDING, MAX   -   WINSLOW, ME 341  -  10INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

ALLAN, AMY   -   OLD GREENWICH, CT 340  -  4SUB-JUNIOR384. 0

BATRES, ADRIANA   -   New Tripoli, PA 339  -  8INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR385. 0

DAVIS, JACOB   -   WARREN, OH 339  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR386. 0

YOUNG, AARON   -   SIDNEY, ME 339  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

NIEDERT, ABBY   -   HAVRE, MT 339  -  3SUB-JUNIOR388. 0

MEYERS, ANDREW   -   Fairfax, VA 338  -  8JUNIOR389. 0

MURCKO, ZACHARY   -   WARREN, OH 338  -  8INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

PHILLIPS, HUNTER   -   PITTSFORD, NY 338  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR391. 0

PICKETT, SKYLAR   -   Kimberly, WI 338  -  3INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR392. 0

RANTA, KEVIN   -   KEENE, NH 338  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR393. 0

BUGGERT, WILLIAM   -   ARAGO, MN 337  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR394. 0
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LARIMER, ZACH   -   Arvada, CO 337  -  3INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR395. 0

DUBOIS, CHLOE   -   MERCER, ME 336  -  8SUB-JUNIOR396. 0

VAZQUEZ-SUAREZ, LILI   -   East Lyme, CT 336  -  5JUNIOR397. 0

TORRES, ARTURO   -   CARMEL, NY 336INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR398. 0

PIETSCH, BRADLEY   -   Carlton, MN 335  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR399. 0

MONIZ, MAKOA   -   Kaneohe, HI 335  -  3INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR400. 0

HEBERT, ABIGAIL   -   NORTHFIELD FALLS, VT 334  -  10SUB-JUNIOR401. 0

HOWER, WILLIAM   -   DAUBERVILLE, PA 334  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR402. 0

LAVALLEE, MICHAEL   -   CHESTER, CT 333  -  4INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR403. 0

VARANI, JACOB   -   Iron Junction, MN 333  -  4SUB-JUNIOR 0

BRESTER, ALEX   -   GREEN BAY, WI 333  -  1SUB-JUNIOR405. 0

HATCHER, ALEXIS   -   GRAY, ME 332  -  6JUNIOR406. 0

CROCKETT, MADDISON   -   CIRCLE, MT 331  -  3SUB-JUNIOR407. 0

NYBERG, HUDSON   -   GILBERT, MN 331  -  3INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

SCHUETT, NINA   -   Billings, MT 330  -  2SUB-JUNIOR409. 0

WHITE, MORGAN   -   BEDFORD, PA 328  -  5SUB-JUNIOR410. 0

MCKAY, SYDNEY   -   VALDEZ, AK 327  -  8SUB-JUNIOR411. 0

DUNN, LEVI   -   IRWIN, PA 327  -  3SUB-JUNIOR412. 0

DORR, MICAH   -   BEDFORD, PA 327  -  1SUB-JUNIOR413. 0

HAWKE, BRANDON   -   GUILFORD, CT 326  -  3INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR414. 0

TOWNSEND, CALEB   -   WARREN, OH 326  -  3JUNIOR 0

SELLERS, ANTONE   -   Calhan, CO 325  -  2SUB-JUNIOR416. 0

MICHALIK, LEE   -   Sealy, TX 324  -  7SUB-JUNIOR417. 0

WILDBERG, LOGAN   -   MEDFORD, WI 324  -  6INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR418. 0

HUSEBY, LUCEY   -   Havre, MT 324  -  3INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR419. 0

EMRICK, DAYLEE   -   Bedford, PA 323  -  6SUB-JUNIOR420. 0

DOLENCE, MICAIAH   -   LANDER, WY 323  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR421. 0

PAQUIN, DEVIN   -   EAST HADDAM, CT 321  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR422. 0

SCHMIDT, JACOB   -   BISMARK, ND 319  -  6SUB-JUNIOR423. 0

BECKER, PAUL   -   W Henrietta, NY 319  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR424. 0

METZGER, ALYSSA   -   VALDEZ, AK 317  -  4SUB-JUNIOR425. 0

VANDEGRIFT, KATIE   -   WARREN, OH 317  -  3JUNIOR426. 0

CURTIS, DILLON   -   Dafter, MI 316  -  6SUB-JUNIOR427. 0

BROOKSHIRE, NATHANIEL   -   WOODLAND, CA 316  -  5INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR428. 0

FORD, BRADEN   -   BEDFORD, PA 315  -  2SUB-JUNIOR429. 0

KELLEY, ROBERT   -   NORWICH, CT 315  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR430. 0

DARBY, KYLIE   -   STONINGTON, CT 314  -  1JUNIOR431. 0

DUVAL, CAMILA   -   GALES FERRY, CT 314  -  1JUNIOR 0

CESSNA, TYLER   -   Clearville, PA 313  -  7INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR433. 0

WAGNER, LUKE   -   Hubbard, OH 308  -  3SUB-JUNIOR434. 0

MCVEY, MADELINE   -   Greenleaf, WI 308  -  2SUB-JUNIOR435. 0

APFELBECK, AVERY   -   MEDFORD, WI 307  -  4INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR436. 0

WELCH, EMMA   -   GROTON, CT 303  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR437. 0

VIERGUTZ, LUCAS   -   MEDFORD, WI 302  -  7SUB-JUNIOR438. 0

HANSON, ALEXANDER   -   East Orwell, OH 302  -  4SUB-JUNIOR439. 0

BACKMANN, DANIEL   -   GREEN BAY, WI 302  -  3INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR440. 0

BATRES, ISABEL   -   New Tripoli, PA 301  -  11JUNIOR441. 0

BENGALA, HUNTER   -   Kinsman, OH 299  -  2SUB-JUNIOR442. 0

BALTRUSCH, CHAD   -   Bismarck, ND 299  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR443. 0

DEPROFIO, KAITLYN   -   CORTLAND, OH 298  -  4SUB-JUNIOR444. 0

CESSNA, KYLEE   -   Clearville, PA 296  -  6SUB-JUNIOR445. 0

STOWE, BRAYDEN   -   Woodland, CA 295  -  2SUB-JUNIOR446. 0

DOW, BRIANA   -   Old Lyme, CT 293INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR447. 0

CLARKE, CAMERON   -   Webster, NY 291  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR448. 0
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THOMAS, AVERY   -   SALEM, CT 291  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MYRAH, ALLISON   -   ROSEMOUNT, MN 289  -  3JUNIOR450. 0

BEALE, AIDAN   -   FARMINGDALE, ME 289  -  2SUB-JUNIOR451. 0

BREUN, JACOB   -   EVELETH, MN 287  -  3SUB-JUNIOR452. 0

CHANG, PAIGE   -   HONOLULU, HI 285  -  5JUNIOR453. 0

LEE, ELENA   -   Clifton, VA 285  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR454. 0

NOLAN, THOMAS   -   FAIRFAX, VA 281  -  3JUNIOR455. 0

PICKETT, REED   -   Kimberly, WI 281  -  1SUB-JUNIOR456. 0

ENGMAN, NATHAN   -   ALBERTVILLE, MN 279  -  3SUB-JUNIOR457. 0

DLOUHY, BRYCE   -   DULUTH, MN 278  -  3INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR458. 0

BEAN, COOPER   -   Swanzey, NH 276  -  5SUB-JUNIOR459. 0

BENNETT, TREY   -   MAPLETON DEPOT, PA 276  -  2SUB-JUNIOR460. 0

LINDOW, SAM   -   MEDFORD, WI 275  -  3INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR461. 0

ALFARO, RAFAEL   -   Valdez, AK 275  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR462. 0

HERNANDEZ, IZAIAH   -   GRAND FORKS, ND 275  -  1SUB-JUNIOR 0

VALENZUELA, FRANK   -   Missoula, MT 273  -  4SUB-JUNIOR464. 0

FAIRBANKS, SHAUNA   -   BISMARCK, ND 271  -  3SUB-JUNIOR465. 0

FOLLIS, CHASE   -   Shelby Township, MI 270  -  4SUB-JUNIOR466. 0

SCHUIZ, MALINA   -   Neenah, WI 270  -  2SUB-JUNIOR467. 0

PHELPS, ADAM   -   Woodland, CA 269  -  3SUB-JUNIOR468. 0

RICHARDS, SEAN   -   NORTH HAVEN, CT 269INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR469. 0

CALVIN, GRACE   -   Canfield, OH 268  -  2SUB-JUNIOR470. 0

KOSTRABA, ANDREW   -   Avon, NY 267  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR471. 0

PHEILSHIFTER, NICK   -   ROCHESTER, NY 266  -  1SUB-JUNIOR472. 0

ANDERSON, JOEL   -   WARREN, OH 262  -  3INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR473. 0

NILSSON, AUDIN   -   DAVIS, CA 262  -  3SUB-JUNIOR 0

KENNEDY, AVA   -   S Portland, ME 261  -  1SUB-JUNIOR475. 0

FREDERICK, DEREK   -   WARREN, OH 260  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR476. 0

MEYERS, AIDEN   -   Arvada, CO 255INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR477. 0

SNOW, SAMANTHA   -   PORTLAND, ME 253  -  6SUB-JUNIOR478. 0

MORVAN, CALEB   -   NORTHFIELD, VT 253SUB-JUNIOR479. 0

SHELLY-PAMMER, ADRIAN   -   Orefield, PA 251  -  5SUB-JUNIOR480. 0

OLAH, DANIEL   -   Shelby Township, MI 251  -  1SUB-JUNIOR481. 0

TOKARCZYK, MATT   -   EVERETT, PA 248  -  3SUB-JUNIOR482. 0

MATTSON, MARK   -   HILLSBORO, ND 243  -  4SUB-JUNIOR483. 0

BARTLETT, MICHAEL   -   JEWETT CITY, CT 242  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR484. 0

SCHUIZ, CAELYN   -   Neenah, WI 239SUB-JUNIOR485. 0

O'QUINN, BRAEDEN   -   Centreville, VA 237  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR486. 0

CHARLES, RACHAEL   -   Billings, MT 229  -  2SUB-JUNIOR487. 0

KENNEDY, STEVEN   -   S Portland, ME 228SUB-JUNIOR488. 0

RABEL, NATHAN   -   RICHMOND, TX 227  -  2SUB-JUNIOR489. 0

MCELLIGOTT, CAITLYN   -   REDWOOD CITY, CA 226JUNIOR490. 0

JONES, EVAN   -   Sault S Marie, MI 216  -  2SUB-JUNIOR491. 0

WADEMAN, RAEANN   -   Woodland, CA 211  -  2JUNIOR492. 0

BALLONE, HAILEY   -   PITTSFORD, NY 189SUB-JUNIOR493. 0

ALEXANDER, JONAH   -   ROCHESTER, NY 180INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR494. 0

KOSTYRYA, STANLEY   -   Fairfield, CA 160  -  2INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR495. 0

SAUCKE, VALERIE   -   Rochester, NY 160  -  1INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR496. 0

MILLER, STEPHEN   -   Woodland, CA 158SUB-JUNIOR497. 0

ARANDA, GAVIN   -   CONROE, TX 156SUB-JUNIOR498. 0

HINTZ, CAMERON   -   BISMARCK, ND 145SUB-JUNIOR499. 0

BENNETT, CHRIS   -   Woodland, CA 133INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR500. 0

ORTIZ, JORDI   -   FAIRFAX, VA 116INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR501. 0

SCHULITZ, CHRISTIAN   -   Pittsford, NY 58SUB-JUNIOR502. 0
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NRA National Junior Sectional - Indoor Conventional Position Smallbore Rifle

  National Ranking - All Competitors 503 - Entries

* * * Entries without Class or Category * * * 

ROBERTS, ALANNAH   -   LIVERMORE, CA 316  -  7No Category503. 0
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